
Azalea Gardens Rockets

Multiple-Activity Schedule

    (as of 02-21-25)

 

 Activity Time Opponent Location Comments

Wednesday, Feb 19, 2025

   Soccer: Girls MS Match 4:00PM Norview Navigators Powhatan Stadium
 

     (Postponed)

Wednesday, Feb 26, 2025

   Basketball: Girls MS Game 5:15PM Away vs. Ruffner Bulldogs William Henry Ruffner
Academy
 

    

   Basketball: Boys MS Game 6:15PM Away vs. Ruffner Bulldogs William Henry Ruffner
Academy
 

    

Tuesday, Mar 4, 2025

   Basketball: Girls MS Game 5:15PM Away vs. Lake Taylor
School Titans 

Lake Taylor HS
 

    

   Basketball: Boys MS Game 6:15PM Away vs. Lake Taylor
School Titans 

Lake Taylor HS
 

    

Wednesday, Mar 5, 2025

   Soccer: Girls MS Match 4:00PM Lake Taylor School Titans Azalea Middle School
 

    

Thursday, Mar 6, 2025

   Basketball: Girls MS Game 5:15PM Lakewood Eagles Granby HS
 

    

   Basketball: Boys MS Game 6:15PM Lakewood Eagles Granby HS
 

    

Friday, Mar 7, 2025

   Soccer: Girls MS Match 5:00PM Norview Navigators LTHS Field 14
 

    

Monday, Mar 10, 2025

   Soccer: Girls MS Match 5:00PM Away vs. Blair Clippers Ghent Elementary School
 

    

Tuesday, Mar 11, 2025

   Basketball: Girls MS Game 5:15PM Cradock Middle Lake Taylor HS
 

    

   Basketball: Boys MS Game 6:15PM Cradock Middle Lake Taylor HS
 

    

Wednesday, Mar 12, 2025

   Soccer: Girls MS Match 5:00PM Away vs. Northside Stars Northside Middle School
 

    

Thursday, Mar 13, 2025

   Soccer: Girls MS Match 5:00PM Lakewood Eagles LTHS Field 14
 

    

   Basketball: Girls MS Game 5:45PM Away vs. Norview
Navigators 

Norview HS
 

    

   Basketball: Boys MS Game 6:45PM Away vs. Norview
Navigators 

Norview HS
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 Activity Time Opponent Location Comments

Monday, Mar 17, 2025

   Basketball: Girls MS Game 5:15PM Northside Stars Granby HS
 

    

   Basketball: Boys MS Game 6:15PM Northside Stars Granby HS
 

    

Saturday, Mar 22, 2025

   Forensics: MS Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Ruffner Bulldogs,
Blair Clippers, Lake Taylor
School Titans, Lakewood
Eagles, Northside Stars,
Norview Navigators 

William Henry Ruffner
Academy
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